Area

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra

Property

Art Series Hotels - The Johnson
Art Series Hotels - The Johnson
Art Series Hotels - The Johnson
Art Series Hotels - The Johnson
Art Series Hotels - The Johnson
FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

FV by Peppers

Mantra Midtown

Mantra Midtown

Mantra Midtown

Mantra Midtown

Mantra on Mary

Mantra on Mary

Mantra on Mary

Mantra on Mary

Mantra on Queen

Mantra on Queen

Mantra on Queen

Mantra on Queen

BreakFree Capital Tower
BreakFree Capital Tower
BreakFree Capital Tower
BreakFree Capital Tower

Room Type

Studio Suite Twin

Deluxe Studio Suite

Two Bedroom 1 Bathroom
Studio Suite

Two Bedroom 2 Bathroom

1 Bedroom Foresters Hall

1 Bedroom Apartment

1 Bedroom Premium Apartment

2 Bedroom 1 Bath Apartment Foresters Hall

Nol 1BRM Deluxe

2 Bedroom Forrest Hall Apartment
2 Bedroom Apartment

2 Bedroom Premium Apartment
The Fortitude Suite

1 Bedroom Apartment

2 Bedroom Apartment

Studio

1 Bedroom Executive Apartment
1 Bedroom Apartment

1 Bedroom Executive

1 Bedroom Family Apartment

1 Bedroom River View Apartment
Hotel

1 Bedroom Aprtment

1 Bedroom River View Apartment
2 Bedroom Apartment

Three Bedroom Apartment

Two Bedroom Lakeside Apartment
Two Bedroom Cityside Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

Minimum Length of
Stay
2
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-12%
-12%
-12%
-12%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%



Area

Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin
Darwin

Property

Mantra MacArthur
Mantra MacArthur
Mantra MacArthur
Mantra MacArthur
Mantra MacArthur
Mantra MacArthur
Mantra MacArthur
Mantra Northbourne
Mantra Northbourne
Mantra Northbourne
Mantra Northbourne
Mantra Northbourne
Peppers Gallery

Peppers Gallery

Peppers Gallery

Peppers Gallery

Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra on the Esplanade
Mantra Pandanas
Mantra Pandanas
Mantra Pandanas
Mantra Pandanas
Mantra Pandanas
Mantra Pandanas
Mantra Pandanas

Room Type

Two Bedroom Deluxe Suite

One Bedroom Deluxe Suite

One Bedroom Suite

Two Bedroom Suite

Executive Studio

Deluxe Room

Studio Room

Hotel Room

One Bedroom Apartment

One Bedroom Premier View Apartment
Two Bedroom Apartment

Two Bedroom Premier View Apartment
Peppers King Room

Peppers Queen with Bath

Peppers Queen Room

Peppers Petite

Hotel Room City View

Hotel Room Harbour View

1 Bedroom Apartment City View

1 Bedroom Apartment Harbour View

2 Bedroom Apartment

Family Room with Balcony and City View
Family Room with Balcony and Harbour View
3 Bedroom Apartment

Hotel Room City View

Hotel Room Water View

Studio Apartment City View

Studio Apartment Water View

1 Bedroom Apartment City View

1 Bedroom Apartment Water View

2 Bedroom Apartment City View

Minimum Length of
Stay
2
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
-22%
-22%
-22%
-22%
-22%
-22%
-22%



Area

Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Property

Art Series - The Watson

Art Series - The Watson

Art Series - The Watson

Art Series - The Watson

Art Series - The Watson
Mantra Hindmarsh Square
Mantra Hindmarsh Square
Mantra Hindmarsh Square
Mantra Hindmarsh Square
Mantra Hindmarsh Square
Mantra Hindmarsh Square
Peppers Waymouth Hotel
Peppers Waymouth Hotel
Peppers Waymouth Hotel
Mantra 2 Bond Street Sydney
Mantra 2 Bond Street Sydney
Mantra 2 Bond Street Sydney
Mantra 2 Bond Street Sydney
Mantra Chatswood

Mantra Hotel on Sydney Airport
Mantra Hotel on Sydney Airport
Mantra on Kent

Mantra on Kent

Mantra on Kent

Mantra on Kent

Mantra Parramatta

Mantra Parramatta

Mantra Parramatta

Mantra Parramatta

Room Type

Studio Suite

Deluxe Studio Suite Twin

One Bedroom Balcony Suite
Two Bedroom Balcony Suite
Two Bedroom Two Bath

Studio Suite

1 Bedroom Suite

Parkview Suite

2 Bedroom Suite Queen/Queen
2 Bedroom Suite Queen/Twin

2 Bedroom Family Suite

Guest Room

Deluxe Room

Deluxe Suite

Studio Apartment

Executive Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Deluxe Apartment
Two Bedroom Deluxe Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio King Airport View

Studio King Urban View

Studio Apartment

Executive Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

Two Bedroom Apartment

One Bedroom Spa Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Executive Spa Studio

Studio Room

Minimum Length of
Stay
3
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%



Area

Sydney

Sydney

Sydney

Sydney

Sydney

Sydney

Sydney

Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania

Property

Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Sydney Central
Mantra Charles Hotel
Mantra Charles Hotel
Mantra Charles Hotel
Mantra Charles Hotel
Mantra Charles Hotel
Mantra Charles Hotel
Mantra on Collins
Mantra on Collins
Mantra on Collins
Mantra on Collins
Mantra on Collins

Mantra One Sandy Bay Road
Mantra One Sandy Bay Road
Mantra One Sandy Bay Road

Peppers Seaport Hotel
Peppers Seaport Hotel
Peppers Seaport Hotel
Peppers Seaport Hotel
Peppers Seaport Hotel
Peppers Seaport Hotel
Peppers Seaport Hotel

Room Type

Studio Queen

Studio King

Studio Queen Queen

One Bedroom Apartment

One Bedroom Suite

Open Plan Family Suite

Two Bedroom Apartment

2 Bedroom Interconnecting
Hotel King Room

2 Bedroom Family Interconnecting
King Studio

Executive Studio

1 Bedroom Spa Apartment
Hotel Queen Room

2 Bedroom Dual Key Apartment
Hotel Executive Queen Room

1 Bedroom Executive Apartment
Hotel King Room

Studio

1 Bedroom Apartment

1 Bedroom Executive

City View Studio

River View Studio

City View Suite

River View Suite

Luxury Marina View Suite

Two Bedroom City View

Two Bedroom River View

Minimum Length of
Stay
3
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%



Area

Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Property

Peppers Silo

Peppers Silo

Peppers Silo

Peppers Silo

Peppers Silo

Peppers Silo

Peppers Silo

Art Series - The Chen
Art Series - The Chen
Art Series - The Chen
Art Series - The Chen
Art Series - The Chen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Cullen
Art Series - The Larwill
Art Series - The Larwill
Art Series - The Larwill
Art Series - The Larwill
Art Series - The Larwill

Room Type

Two Bedroom Tamar River Suite

Silo Premier Suite

Gorge River Deluxe Room
Tamar River Suite

Gorge River Room

Tamar River Twin

Tamar River Room

Chen Deluxe King Balcony
Chen Queen

Chen Twin with Two Queen Beds

Chen King Balcony

Chen Deluxe King

Studio Suite

Deluxe Studio Suite

Studio Suite Twin

Street Art Studio Suites
Deluxe Studio Suite Balcony
Deluxe Studio Suite Twin
Junior Penthouse

Cullen Open Plan Suite
Larwill King

Larwill Twin

Larwill Parkview King
Larwill Parkview Twin
Larwill Parkview Corner King

Minimum Length of
Stay
2
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%



Area

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Property

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen

Art Series - The Olsen
Mantra Melbourne Airport
Mantra Melbourne Airport
Mantra Melbourne Airport
Mantra Melbourne Airport
Mantra Melbourne Epping
Mantra Melbourne Epping
Mantra Melbourne Epping
Mantra Melbourne Epping
Mantra Melbourne Epping
Mantra On Jolimont
Mantra On Jolimont
Mantra On Jolimont
Mantra On Jolimont
Mantra On Jolimont
Mantra on Russell

Mantra on Russell

Mantra on Russell

Mantra on Russell

Mantra on Russell

Mantra on Russell

Room Type

Studio Suite Balcony

Deluxe Studio Suite

One Bedroom Deluxe Suite
Two Bedroom Open Plan Suite
Two Bedroom Deluxe Balcony Suite
One Bedroom Deluxe Balcony Suite
2 Bedroom Dul Key Apartment
Deluxe Studio Twin

Studio Suite

Executive Studio

Executive Twin Studio

Premier Studio

Deluxe Studio

Hotel Interconnecting

Hotel Room

1 Bedroom Apartment

Suite

2 Bedroom Apartment

Studio King

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom King

2 Bedroom Dual Key Family

2 Bedroom Dual Key Quad
Studio

2 Bedroom Dual Key

1 Bedroom

1 Bedroom Premium

2 Bedroom

2 Bedroom Premium

Minimum Length of
Stay
1
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
-20%
-15%
-10%
-10%
-10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%



Area

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth

Property

Mantra Southbank Melbourne
Mantra Southbank Melbourne
Mantra Southbank Melbourne
Mantra Southbank Melbourne
Mantra Southbank Melbourne
Mantra Southbank Melbourne
Peppers Docklands

Peppers Docklands

Peppers Docklands

Peppers Docklands

Peppers Docklands

Shadow Play by Peppers
Shadow Play by Peppers
Shadow Play by Peppers
Shadow Play by Peppers
Shadow Play by Peppers

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Art Series - The Adnate

Room Type

Premium One Bedroom Apartment

2 Bedroom Apartment

Premium Two Bedroom Corner Apartment
Two Bedroom Two Bathroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment with Spa

1 Bedroom Apartment

Peppers Queen/Queen

Peppers Deluxe King Suite

Peppers King with Balcony

Peppers King

Peppers Petite

Two Bedroom Deluxe

Two Bedroom 2 Bathroom Deluxe

Two Bedroom Premium

One Bedroom Deluxe

Two Bedroom Corner Deluxe

Adnate King

Premum Adnate King

Adnate Deluxe

Premium Adnate Deluxe

Adnate Twin

Premium Adnate Twin

Adnate 2 Bedroom Interconecting
Premium Adnate 2 Bedroom Interconnecting

Minimum Length of
Stay
3
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Percentage Discount / Offer

-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%
-15%
-14%
-14%
-14%
-10%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%



Area

Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth

Property

Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth
Wonil Hotel, Perth

Room Type

Standard King

Standard King Access
Standard King Balcony

Deluxe King River View
Executive King River View
Premium King River View
Dual Key Executive River View
Dual Key Premium River View

Minimum Length of
Stay
2
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Percentage Discount / Offer

$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast
$255 per night with breakfast



	Final Participation

